Tel: (416) 736-0447 • Toll Free: 1 (877) 736-0447 • Fax: (416) 736-4890 • Email: info@turolight.com • Website: www.turolight.compage 1 of 2, A18
LED Linear High Bay
SSL-LHB
Features & Benefits
Dimensional drawing
Warranty Applications
CUL listed, DLC*
Available with lumen outputs from 12,000 to 24,000 lumens
Power factor >0.9. 0-10V dimmable standard
Damp location rated
LM-80 certified high performance and reliable Osram and Lumileds LEDs.
Formed steel housing with white powder coat finish
Bi-level PIR Sensor and Remote optional
120° Beam spread
5-year limited warranty in commercial use from the date of purchase
Operating temperature range between -40˚C and +55˚C
Warehouse, Factory, Convention Center, Gymnasium etc.
L
W
H
Offering quality lighting and excellent energy savings compared to linear fluorescent and
HID high bay fixtures.
LED FIXTURE
SSL Series
L W H
90W 23.9” 10.3” 1.8”
130W, 180W, 190W 23.9” 19.7” 1.8”
With Sensor
* DLC under qualifying process Q2, 2018
Tel: (416) 736-0447 • Toll Free: 1 (877) 736-0447 • Fax: (416) 736-4890 • Email: info@turolight.com • Website: www.turolight.compage 2 of 2, A18
Family Name Fixture Type Wattage CCT Voltage (V) Mounting Dimmable Options
SSL
(Solid State Lighting)
LHB
(Linear High Bay)
90W
130W
180W/190W*
40 (4000K)
50 (5000K)
UNV (120-277V)
HVU (347/480V)
AC
(Air Craft Cable Mount)
D
(Dimmable)
SSL-FL/SB/UNV/PIR (PIR sensor integral indoor / outdoor application)**
TL-2060/BX (PIR sensor external use)**
TL-2060-RC (Remote control)
Ordering Information  Example: SSL-LHB/90W/40/UNV/AC/D
Ordering
Code DLC Model Number Wattage
(W)
Input Voltage
(V) Hour Rating Initial Delivered
Lumens (lumen) CCT (K) CRI Dimension
L×W×H(inch)
Case
QTY.
3666121 Y SSL-LHB/90W/40/UNV/AC/D 90 120-277V 50,000  11,700 4000 >80 23.92x10.31x1.83 1
3666122 Y SSL-LHB/90W/50/UNV/AC/D 90 120-277V 50,000  11,700 5000 >80 23.92x10.31x1.83 1
3666226 Y SSL-LHB/90W/40/HVU/AC/D 90 347/480V 50,000  11,700 4000 >80 23.92x10.31x1.83 1
3666227 Y SSL-LHB/90W/50/HVU/AC/D 90 347/480V 50,000  11,700 5000 >80 23.92x10.31x1.83 1
3667111 Y SSL-LHB/130W/40/UNV/AC/D 130 120-277V 50,000  17,000 4000 >80 23.92x19.69x1.83 1
3667112 Y SSL-LHB/130W/50/UNV/AC/D 130 120-277V 50,000  17,000 5000 >80 23.92x19.69x1.83 1
3667213 Y SSL-LHB/130W/40/HVU/AC/D 130 347/480V 50,000  17,000 4000 >80 23.92x19.69x1.83 1
3667214 Y SSL-LHB/130W/50/HVU/AC/D 130 347/480V 50,000  17,000 5000 >80 23.92x19.69x1.83 1
3667113 Y SSL-LHB/180W/40/UNV/AC/D 180 120-277V 50,000  23,500 4000 >80 23.92x19.69x1.83 1
3667114 Y SSL-LHB/180W/50/UNV/AC/D 180 120-277V 50,000  23,500 5000 >80 23.92x19.69x1.83 1
3667215 Y SSL-LHB/190W/40/HVU/AC/D 190 347/480V 50,000  23,800 4000 >80 23.92x19.69x1.83 1
3667216 Y SSL-LHB/190W/50/HVU/AC/D 190 347/480V 50,000  23,800 5000 >80 23.92x19.69x1.83 1
SSL-FL/SB/UNV/PIR PIR sensor 0-10V integral indoor/ outdoor application (remote programing tool required)
TL-2060/BX PIR sensor external use
TL-2060-RC Wireless remote control
Product Specification
LED Linear High Bay
SSL-LHB
* 180W UNV (120-277V) only, 190W HVU (347/480V) only
** Lens options available
I.E. SSL-FL/SB/UNV/PIR/L1 or TL-2060/BX/H2
L1 (360° lens, maximum coverage 48’ diameter from 20’ height)
H2 (360° lens, maximum coverage 60’ diameter from 40’ height)